## District I

PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

30-0

Π.

UL or lot no.

UL or lot no.

12 Lse Code

Ρ

18 Transporter

020667

024650

Produced Water

V. Well Completion Data

31 Hole Size

VI. Well Test Data 35 Date New Oil

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

1/12/99

41 Choke Size

Signature: Printed name: J. K. RIPLEY

Title:

<sup>23</sup> POD

25 Spud Date

0709150

OGRID

2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

<sup>4</sup> API Number

<sup>7</sup> Property Code

2634

Section

20

Section

III. Oil and Gas Transporters

30-025-06685

**Surface Location** 

11 Bottom Hole Location

P. O. BOX 2648 HOUSTON, TX

Chevron U.S.A. Inc.

P.O. Box 1150 Midland, TX 79702

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco

and Address SHELL PIPELINE CORPORATION

DYNEGY MIDSTREAM SERVICES, LP

1000 LOUISIANA, SUITE 5800 HOUSTON, TX 77002-5050

 $^{
m 47}$  I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been

Previous Operator Signature

complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

<sup>48</sup> If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator

Printed Name

2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505  Submit to Appropriate District Of South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505  REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT  'Operator rame and Address  1- OGRIO Number  2- OGRIO Number  3- Pool Name  4323  3- Resense for Filing Code CG EFFECTIVE, 771/298  6- Pool Code CG EFFECTIVE, 771/298  7- Pool Name  8- Pool Code CG EFFECTIVE, 771/298  9- Number Code CG EFFECTIVE, 771/298  19190  19190  19190  8- Pool Name  9- Number Code CG EFFECTIVE, 771/298  8- Pool Code CG EFFECTIVE, 771/298  9- Pool Name  9- Number Code CG EFFECTIVE, 771/298  9- Pool Name  9- Number Code CG EFFECTIVE, 771/298  9- Pool Name  9- Number Code CG EFFECTIVE, 771/298  9- Norwing Range Code CG EFFECTIVE, 771/298  101910  101910  10208  101910  10208  1	<b>324</b> 1-1980	Ene	Minerals &		irces Departmen					Form C l October 18, astructions on	
REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT  1 OGRID Number 4 323 3 Remote for Filing Code GG EFFECTIVE 7/1/98 6 Pool Code 6685 DRINKARD 19190 5 Property Name C L HARDY 2 POOL Marrier C L HARDY 2 POOL Marrier 2 POOL Name 5 Pool Code 6685 DRINKARD 19190 6 Pool Code C L HARDY 2 POOL Marrier 2 POOL Name 5 Pool Code 6685 DRINKARD 19190 7 Well Number C L HARDY 2 POOL Marrier 3 Pool Code 6 FFECTIVE 7/1/98 6 Pool Code 6 FFECTIVE 7/1/98 7 Well Number 2 POOL Marrier 2 POOL Marrier 2 POOL Marrier 3 Pool Code 6 FFECTIVE 7/1/98 6 Pool Code 6 FFECTIVE 7/1/98 7 Well Number 2 POOL Marrier 2 POOL Marrier 3 County 6 County 7 Township 7 Tausdoorter Name 7 Tausdoorter Name 8 C-129 Effective Date 7 Tausdoorter Name 8 C-129 Effective Date 7 Tausdoorter Name 8 C-129 FFOR ULSTR Location 8 Address 8 C-129 FFOR ULSTR Location 8 CRECKERION 8 Address 8 POOL ULSTR Location and Description 7 Tausdoorter Name 8 POOL ULSTR Location and Description 8 POOL COUNTY 8 POOL ULSTR Location and Description 8 POOL ULSTR Location and Description 8 POOL COUNTY 8 POOL ULSTR Location and Description 8 Pool County 8 Pool ULSTR Location and Description 8 Pool County 8 Pool ULSTR Location and Description 8 Pool County 8 Pool ULSTR Location and Description 8 Pool County 8 Pool ULSTR Location and Description 9 Pool County 9 Top, Pressure 1 Pool County 1 P		U	2040	South Pacl	uth Pacheco			Submit to Appropriate District Offi 5 Copi			
"Operator name and Address 4323 3 Reaton for Filing Code CG FFFECTIVE 7/1/98 1 Property Name CC L HARDY 2 PROPERTY NAME COUNTY 2 PROPERTY 2 PROPERTY NAME COUNTY 2 PROPER	•										
A323  A Reason for Firing Code  OG EFFECTIVE 7/1/98  From Name  Property Name  C. L. HARDY  Property Name  C. L. HARDY  Property Name  C. L. HARDY  Property Name  Property Name  C. L. HARDY  Property Name  C. L. HARDY  Property Name  Property Name  Property Name  C. L. HARDY  Property Name  C. L. HARDY  Property Name  Property Name  Property Name  Property Name  County  Township Range Lot. Mn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County  I Downship Range Lot. Mn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County  I Downship Range Lot. Mn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County  Township Range Lot. Mn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County  Transporters  Pransporters  Pra				BLE AND	AUTHORIZ	ZATI	ON TO TR	ANS	PORT	Γ	
1920   1940		erator name	and Address				2 O	GRID	Number		
Property Name   Property Nam							3 n				
Processing & Tubing Size   Property Name   P	)2	T	<del></del>								
Property Name C. L. HARDY  Property Name C. L. HARDY  2 Execution  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the 554 SOUTH 2068 WEST LEA  In Hole Location  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the 12 SOUTH 2068 WEST LEA  In Hole Location  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the 12 SOUTH 2068 WEST LEA  In Hole Location  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the 12 SOUTH 2068 WEST LEA  In Hole Location  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the 12 SOUTH 2068 WEST LEA  In Hole Location  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the 12 SOUTH 2068 WEST LEA  I Tarnsporter Name Range Lot. Idn Feet from the 12 SOUTH 2068 WEST LEA  I Tarnsporter Name Range Lot. Idn Feet from the 12 SOUTH 20 SOUTH 2				5 Pool I	Name						
Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the SOUTH 2068 MEST LEASTWest line County 21S 37E 554 SOUTH 2068 MEST LEASTWest line County 21S 37E 554 SOUTH 2068 MEST LEASTWest line County 21S 37E 554 SOUTH 2068 MEST LEASTWest line County 21S 37E 554 SOUTH 2068 MEST LEASTWest line County 21S 21S 37E 554 SOUTH 2068 MEST LEASTWest line County 21S	16685	<u></u>									
Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the SOUTH 2068 WEST LEA  In Hole Location  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the SOUTH 2068 WEST LEA  In Hole Location  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the Leaf/West line County  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the Leaf/West line County  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the Leaf/West line County  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the Leaf/West line County  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the Leaf/West line County  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the Leaf/West line County  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the Leaf/West line County  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the Leaf/West line County  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the Leaf/West line County  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the Leaf/West line County  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the Leaf/West line County  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the Leaf/West line County  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the Leaf/West line County  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the Leaf/West line County  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the Lot. Idn Feet from the Leaf/West line County  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the Leaf/West line County  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the County  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the County  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the Leaf/West line County  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the County											
21S 37E 554 SOUTH 2068 WEST LEA  HOLe Location  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County  Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County  126/88 13 C-129 Permit Number 16 C-129 Effective Date 17 C-129 Expiration Date 126/88  Transporters  23 POD 210/G 22 POD ULSTR Location and Description  34 Address 25 POD 210/G 22 POD ULSTR Location and Description 15 C-215-37E  STON, TX 77252 NEGY MIDSTREAM SERVICES, LP 0709130 G K-20-215-37E  10 LOUISTANA, SUITE 5800 STON, TX 77002-5050 NET DOUISTR Location and Description  10 Data  26 Ready Date 27 TD 28 PBTD 25 Perforations 25 DHC, DC, MC  37 Casing & Tubing Size 39 Depth Set 31 Depth Set 31 Sacks Coment  40 OH 04 Water 44 Gas 45 AOF 46 Test Method  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED 37 Common Windship Companies and complete to by Original Signes Store 11 Superior Store Common Store is true and complete to by Original Signes Store 11 Superior Store S	e Locatio	n		<u> </u>	TIMILDI		<del></del>		<del></del>		
Hole Location   Township   Range   Lot. Idn   Feet from the   North/South Line   Feet from the   East/West line   County			Lot. Idn	Feet from the	North/South I	ine 1	Feet from the	East/V	Vest line	County	
Township Range Lot. Idin Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County ting Method Code P Gas Connection Date 12/6/88  Transporters  13 C-129 Fermit Number 16 C-129 Effective Date 17 C-129 Expiration Date 12/6/88  Transporters  19 Transporter Name 20 POD 21 O/G 22 POD USTR Location and Description and Description and Description (No. 100. 100. SOX 2648 ISTON, TX 77252  EECY MIDSTREAM SERVICES, LP 0709130 G K-20-215-37E  100 LOUISTRAN, SUITE 5800 ISTON, TX 77002-5050  101 LOUISTRAN, SUITE 5800 ISTON, TX 77002-5050  102 LOUISTRAN, SUITE 5800 ISTON, TX 77002-5050  103 PD 44 POD ULSTR Location and Description  104 PD 45 POD ULSTR Location and Description  105 Performance And Prescription Seed Pod Control of Con				554	SOUTH		2068	WE	ST	LEA	
ter    Secret   Paragraphic			Lot Idn	Feet from 41	Nogt 10 of 5		E			······································	
Transporters    Transporter	104113111p	range	LOL IUII	reel from the	Noπh/South ]	_ine   ]	reet from the	East/V	Vest line	County	
19 Transporter Name and Address 20 POD 21 O/G 22 POD ULSTR Location and Description  20 POD 21 O/G 22 POD ULSTR Location and Description  No. 80X 2648 STON. TX 77252 STON, TX 77252 STON, TX 77002-5050  10 POD ULSTR Location and Description  11 Pod ULSTR Location and Description  12 Pod ULSTR Location and Description  13 Pod ULSTR Location and Description  14 Pod ULSTR Location and Description  15 Pod ULSTR Location and Description  16 Pod ULSTR Location and Description  17 Pod ULSTR Location and Description  18 Pod ULSTR Location and Description  19 Pod ULSTR Location and Description  10 Pod Pod Pod ULSTR Location and Description  10 Pod Pod Pod ULSTR Location and Description  10 Pod	Р			<sup>15</sup> C-129 Po	ermit Number	16	C-129 Effective D	Date	<sup>17</sup> C-1	29 Expiration Da	
and Address  ELL PIPELINE CORPORATION O. BOX 2648 JISTON. TX 77252  LEGY MIDSTREAM SERVICES, LP DO 100 LOUISIANA, SUITE 5800 JISTON. TX 77002-5050  LOUISIANA, SUITE 5800  LOUISIANA, S					···						
O. BOX 2648 SISTON, TX 77252 NEGY MIDSTREAM SERVICES, LP DO LOUISIANA, SUITE 5800 JSTON, TX 77002-5050  Tele  24 POD ULSTR Location and Description  1500 Data  26 Ready Date  27 TD  28 PBTD  30 Depth Set  31 Depth Set  32 Depth Set  42 Oil  43 Water  44 Gas  45 AOF  46 Test Method  15 Die Fressure  40 Csg. Pressure  40 Csg. Pressure  40 Csg. Pressure  41 Gas  42 Oil  43 Water  44 Gas  45 AOF  46 Test Method  15 Die Fressure  47 Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARACTER WILLIAMS  DIETHICT I SUPERVISOR  Tale:  Phone: (915)687-7148			me	20 PO	20 POD 21 O/G						
O. BOX 2648 ISTON, TX 77252  NEGY MIDSTREAM SERVICES, LP DO LOUISIANA, SUITE 5800 ISTON, TX 77002-5050  100 Data  100 Data  100 Pata  101 Phone: (915)687-7148  101 Phone: (915)687-7148			RATION	0709	0709110 0			***		······································	
Let To Depth Set Sacks Cement  24 POD ULSTR Location and Description  15 Perforations Su DHC, DC, MC  32 Casing & Tubing Size Su Depth Set Sacks Cement  33 Depth Set Sacks Cement  34 Gas Delivery Date Su Test Date Su Test Length Su AoF Sacks Cement  42 Oil Su Water Su Gas Delivery Date Su Test Method  16 Test Method Su Gas Delivery Date Su Test Length Su AoF Sacks Cement Su Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED SU CHARACT I SUPERVISOR  Title: Approved Date:  4 Approved Date:	JSTON, TX	77252					K-7	20-21	2-3/F		
ter  24 POD ULSTR Location and Description  28 Perforations  30 DHC, DC, MC  32 Casing & Tubing Size  33 Depth Set  34 Sacks Cement  35 Gas Delivery Date  47 Oil  43 Water  44 Gas  45 Gas Delivery Date  47 Oil  48 Water  49 Gas  40 Csg. Pressure  40 Csg. Pressure  40 Test Method  Approved by:  ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARGE WILLIAMS  DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR  Title:  Approved Date:  T  Phone: (915)687-7148	NEGY MIDST	REAM SER	VICES, LP	0709	130 G		K-2	20-21	S-37F	····	
ion Data  26 Ready Date  27 TD  28 PBTD  29 Perforations  90 DHC, DC, MC  32 Casing & Tubing Size  33 Depth Set  43 Sacks Cement  36 Gas Delivery Date  47 Oil  43 Water  44 Gas  45 AOF  46 Test Method  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS									0,2		
ion Data  26 Ready Date  27 TD  28 PBTD  29 Perforations  90 DHC, DC, MC  32 Casing & Tubing Size  33 Depth Set  43 Sacks Cement  36 Gas Delivery Date  47 Oil  43 Water  44 Gas  45 AOF  46 Test Method  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS				O Nochartood successides per	33-KUNTUKUNSUNSUKSUK <b>8</b> 60- <b>P</b> AKK	K(CK) 698					
ion Data  26 Ready Date  27 TD  28 PBTD  29 Perforations  90 DHC, DC, MC  32 Casing & Tubing Size  33 Depth Set  43 Sacks Cement  36 Gas Delivery Date  47 Oil  43 Water  44 Gas  45 AOF  46 Test Method  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS											
ion Data  26 Ready Date  27 TD  28 PBTD  29 Perforations  90 DHC, DC, MC  32 Casing & Tubing Size  33 Depth Set  43 Sacks Cement  36 Gas Delivery Date  47 Oil  43 Water  44 Gas  45 AOF  46 Test Method  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARS WILLIAMS										71	
26 Ready Date 27 TD 28 PBTD 25 Perforations 50 DHC, DC, MC  32 Casing & Tubing Size 33 Depth Set 52 Sacks Cement  26 Gas Delivery Date 37 Test Date 38 Test Length 39 Tbg. Pressure 40 Csg. Pressure  42 Oil 43 Water 44 Gas 45 AOF 46 Test Method  Conservation Division have been formation given above is true and complete to 1 byte f. Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARGE WILLIAMS  DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR  Title:  Phone: (915)687-7148	ter			339438033808					<del></del>	·	
26 Ready Date 27 TD 28 PBTD 25 Perforations 30 DHC, DC, MC  32 Casing & Tubing Size 33 Depth Set 34 Sacks Cement  28 PBTD 25 Perforations 34 Sacks Cement  29 PBTD 25 Perforations 34 Sacks Cement  20 Sacks Cement  20 Sacks Cement  20 Case Pressure 40 Case Pressure  42 Oil 43 Water 44 Gas 45 AOF 46 Test Method  21 Superformation given above is true and complete to 35 DETRICT 1 SUPERVISOR  22 DIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARGE WILLIAMS DISTRICT 1 SUPERVISOR  Title:  Approval Date:				<sup>24</sup> POD UL	STR Location and	Descri	ption				
26 Ready Date 27 TD 28 PBTD 25 Perforations 30 DHC, DC, MC  32 Casing & Tubing Size 33 Depth Set 34 Sacks Cement  28 PBTD 25 Perforations 34 Sacks Cement  29 PBTD 25 Perforations 34 Sacks Cement  20 Sacks Cement  20 Sacks Cement  20 Case Pressure 40 Case Pressure  42 Oil 43 Water 44 Gas 45 AOF 46 Test Method  21 Superformation given above is true and complete to 35 DETRICT 1 SUPERVISOR  22 DIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARGE WILLIAMS DISTRICT 1 SUPERVISOR  Title:  Approval Date:	on Data		·			<del></del>					
36 Gas Delivery Date 37 Test Date 38 Test Length 39 Tbg. Pressure 40 Csg. Pressure  42 Oil 43 Water 44 Gas 45 AOF 46 Test Method  Conservation Division have been formation given above is true and complete to a position of the District I Superior		dy Date	<sup>27</sup> T	D	<sup>28</sup> PBTD			<sup>29</sup> Perforations <sup>30</sup> DHC, DC, MC			
36 Gas Delivery Date  37 Test Date  38 Test Length  39 Tbg. Pressure  40 Csg. Pressure  40 Csg. Pressure  40 Csg. Pressure  41 Gas  42 Oil  43 Water  44 Gas  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHAIS WILLIAMS DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR  Title:  Approval Date:		<sup>32</sup> Casir	ng & Tubing Size		33 Depth Se	et		34	Sacks Ce	ment	
36 Gas Delivery Date  37 Test Date  38 Test Length  39 Tbg. Pressure  40 Csg. Pressure  40 Csg. Pressure  40 Csg. Pressure  41 Gas  42 Oil  43 Water  44 Gas  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHAIS WILLIAMS DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR  Title:  Approval Date:						····			- <del></del>	<del></del>	
36 Gas Delivery Date  37 Test Date  38 Test Length  39 Tbg. Pressure  40 Csg. Pressure  40 Csg. Pressure  40 Csg. Pressure  41 Gas  42 Oil  43 Water  44 Gas  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHAIS WILLIAMS DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR  Title:  Approval Date:									<del></del>		
36 Gas Delivery Date  37 Test Date  38 Test Length  39 Tbg. Pressure  40 Csg. Pressure  40 Csg. Pressure  40 Csg. Pressure  41 Gas  42 Oil  43 Water  44 Gas  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHAIS WILLIAMS DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR  Title:  Approval Date:											
36 Gas Delivery Date  37 Test Date  38 Test Length  39 Tbg. Pressure  40 Csg. Pressure  40 Csg. Pressure  40 Csg. Pressure  41 Gas  42 Oil  43 Water  44 Gas  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHAIS WILLIAMS DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR  Title:  Approval Date:			<del></del>					· · · · · ·			
Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHRIS WILLIAMS DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR  Title:  Phone: (915)687-7148		ry Date	37 Test Date	38 Test Length		39	<sup>39</sup> Tbg. Pressure		40 Csg. Pressure		
formation given above is true and complete to a belief.  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY CHRIS WILLIAMS DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR  Title:  Approval Date:  Phone: (915)687-7148	<sup>42</sup> Oil		43 Water		<sup>44</sup> Gas		<sup>45</sup> AOF		<sup>46</sup> Te	st Method	
T Phone: (915)687-7148 Approval Date:	formation giver	Conservation above is tru	Division have bee								
Phone: (915)687-7148	(	<i>J</i>		Title:	אכ		<del></del>				
Phone: (915)687-7148	т			Approval	Date:	27				·	
	!	Phone: (01	15)697 7140			#/	<del>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</del>	r. <del>()</del>			
ator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator	ator 611 in the										

Date